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Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Eligible Activity

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
ROCHESTER,NH
PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

HOUSING

DATE: 01-29-20
TIME: 13:31
PAGE: 1

Number of Households Assisted
25

Total Number of Households Assisted: 25

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

ED Direct Financial Assistance to For-Profits

Eligible Activity

Number of Jobs Created/Retained

6

Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 6

PUBLIC SERVICES

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs

Substance Abuse Services
Employment Training

Abused and Neglected Children

Mental Health Services
Subsistence Payment

Eligible Activity
Parks, Recreational Facilities

Number of Persons Benefitting
147

463

215

94

318

67

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,304

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Number of Persons Benefitting
1,100

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,100
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